4"
2 1/8"
4 5/8" 5 3/16"
4 3/8"
Ø 3/16"
7 23/64"
5"
5"
RDY MUTE
1 ea PW120A- piezo buzzer (red)
1 ea SB120AC -  LED (red)
1 ea Silence Switch - 2 position key operated
selector switch
Mounting hardware for box not included
Website:www.ingramproducts.com e-mail: info@ingramproducts.com888-875-2221 ph    (904)778-2444 fax8725 Youngerman Court, Ste 206, Jacksonville, FL 32244
Spa Alert
022806
Part No: AVPW120CXFTRP
Technical Specifications
Features
UL Type 4X box with external mounting feet
UL Type 4X super bright LED (E121431)
UL Type 4X piezo buzzer (E175530)
LED provides 360 degree visibility
LED - 2 operation modes: steady on and flash
Piezo - solid state construction for reliability
Piezo - low power consumption
Piezo has a distinctive tone that cuts through
ambient noise
LED
Part No. SB120AC (red)
Voltage: 120VAC
Current Draw: 150mA
Flashes per Minute: 60
Piezo
Part No. PW120A (red)
Voltage: 120VAC
Current Draw: 40mA
Sound Output: 80dB min @ 2 feet
Resonant frequency 2.9 + 0.5kHz
Unit
Part No. AVPW120CXFTRP
Total Current: 190mA
Alarm Includes
PHOTO COMING SOON
INGRAM
P  R  O  D  U  C  T  S,  I  N  C.
The Ingram Spa Alert uses a super bright LED and
95 dB audible piezo alarm to alert you of a
problem.  The unit is equipped with a two position
key operated switch that can be used to silence
the alarm after it has been activated.  The Spa
Alarm is Nema 4X rated to withstand harsh
outdoor conditions.  Nema 4X means the unit is
water tight and hose down proof.
SunBurst
SB120AC
Piezo
Warbler
PW120A
Ready Silence
Red
Blue
White
120VAC ALARM SIGNAL
NEUTRAL
FIELD CONNECTIONS
120VAC SUPPLY POWER
HOT